1
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
NSPE-Z SeriesHybrid Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Rated Voltage Range 25 ~ 63Vdc
Rated Capacitance Range 10 ~ 330µF
Operating Temp. Range -55 ~ +125°C
Capacitance Tolerance ±20% (M)

(D X L)
mm
Cap.
(μF)
Working
Voltage
Max. Tan δ
120Hz/20°C
Max. ESR (mΩ)
@ 100KHz/20°C
Max. Ripple Current
(mA rms) @ 100KHz/125°C
Load Life
Hours
(+125°C)
NSPE-Z330M25V5X6.1NLBYF 5X6.1 33
25
0.14 80 550 4,000
NSPE-Z560M25V6.3X6.1NLBYF 6.3X6.1 56 0.14 50 900 4,000
NSPE-Z101M25V6.3X8NLBYF 6.3x8 100 0.14 30 1400 4,000
NSPE-Z221M25V8X10.5NLBYF 8x10.5 220 0.14 27 1600 4,000
NSPE-Z331M25V10X10.5NLBYF 10x10.5 330 0.14 20 2000 4,000
NSPE-Z220M35V5X6.1NLBYF 5X6.1 22
35
0.12 100 550 4,000
NSPE-Z470M35V6.3X6.1NLBYF 6.3X6.1 47 0.12 60 900 4,000
NSPE-Z680M35V6.3X8NLBYF 6.3x8 68 0.12 35 1400 4,000
NSPE-Z151M35V8X10.5NLBYF 8x10.5 150 0.12 27 1600 4,000
NSPE-Z271M35V10X10.5NLBYF 10x10.5 270 0.12 20 2000 4,000
NSPE-Z100M50V5X6.1NLBYF 5X6.1 10
50
0.10 120 500 4,000
NSPE-Z220M50V6.3X6.1NLBYF 6.3X6.1 22 0.10 80 750 4,000
NSPE-Z330M50V6.3X8NLBYF 6.3X8 33 0.10 40 1100 4,000
NSPE-Z680M50V8X10.5NLBYF 8X10.5 68 0.10 30 1250 4,000
NSPE-Z101M50V10X10.5NLBYF 10X10.5 100 0.10 28 1600 4,000
NSPE-Z100M63V6.3X6.1NLBYF 6.3X6.1 10
63
0.08 120 700 4,000
NSPE-Z220M63V6.3X8NLBYF 6.3X8 22 0.08 80 900 4,000
NSPE-Z330M63V8X10.5NLBYF 8X10.5 33 0.08 40 1100 4,000
NSPE-Z560M63V10X10.5NLBYF 10X10.5 56 0.08 30 1400 4,000
STANDARD PRODUCTS AND CASE SIZES Dφ x L (mm)
For Automotive Applications See Part Numbering System
NEW
HIGH TEMPERATURE

                                  values under 10µF
                 Series
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
Suitable for automotive equipment, sourced to special
production and inspection at TS-16949 certified production site
NSPE-Z SeriesHybrid Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
LAND PATTERN DIM.  (mm)
+ -
b ca
c
Case Dia. a b c
5 1.5 2.8 1.6
6.3 1.8 3.2 1.6
8 3.1 4.0 2.0
10 4.6 4.1 2.0
DIMENSIONS (mm)
0.3mm max.
Dφ
L
Case Size Dφ ±0.5 L max. A, B ±0.2 W I ±0.3 P ±0.2
5x6.1 5 6.1 5.3 0.55 ~ 0.75 2.2 1.5
6.3x6.1 6.3 6.1 6.6 0.55 ~ 0.75 2.6 1.8
6.3x8 6.3 8.0 6.6 0.55 ~ 0.75 2.6 1.8
8x10.5 8.0 10.5 8.3 0.7 ~ 1.1 3.4 3.1
10x10.5 10 10.5 10.3 0.7 ~ 1.1 3.5 4.6
+                  -
I I
W
P
A
B
Part Marking
Capacitance
Date Code
Voltage Code
Series Code
33
E
 Polarity (Cathode)
ZC
VOLTAGE RATING CODES
Code Voltage Rating
E 25V
V 35V
H 50V
J 63V
PRECAUTIONS
Please review the notes on correct use, safety and precautions found on
pages T10 & T11 of NIC’s  Electrolytic Capacitor catalog.
Also found at www.niccomp.com/precautions
If in doubt or uncertainty, please review your specific application - process
details with NIC’s technical support personnel: tpmg@niccomp.com
3
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
C
W
P
A
R R
T
B
Case Size Dφ ±0.5 L max. A, B C max. P W R T
8 x 10.5WT 8.0 10.8 8.3 ± 0.2 10.0 (3.1) 1.2 ± 0.2 0.7 ± 0.2 1.3 ± 0.2
10 x 10.5WT 10.0 10.8 10.3 ± 0.2 12.0 (4.6) 1.2 ± 0.2 0.7 ± 0.2 1.3 ± 0.2
WIDE TERMINATION DIM. (mm)
Case Size a b c
8x10.5 2.7 4.0 4.7
10x10.5 3.9 4.4 4.7
WIDE TERMINATION
LAND PATTERN DIM. (mm)
a
c